Basic Lessons on Service Reading Schedule: Jan. 15th - Feb. 13th, 2018

We will be corporately reading the first 10 chapters of Basic Lesson on Service. These chapters are very helpful in
gaining an understanding and appreciation of the Lord's Table.

Each day's portion BEGINS with the section title listed, and ENDS with the next day's title. That is, read until you reach
the section for the next day.

For example, on January 15th, begin reading from Chapter 1, under “LESSON ONE: HOW TO MEET” and continue
reading until “I. THE CHURCH BEING THE ASSEMBLY, THE GATHERING OF THE CALLED-OUT ONES”, which is the
section for the next day (January 16th).

If you miss a day or more, do not feel you need to catch up. Just continue reading the current day's portion.

You can also follow the reading schedule online at: www.ministrybooks.org/reading

1) Create an account.

2) Click “Share” a plan.

3) Under “Join an Existing Reading Plan”, in the box titled “Shared Reading Plan Name”, enter: Lord’s Table
4) Enter your own personal name for the plan, or name it the same, and click “Submit”.

5) The schedule will now be added and located under “My Plans”.


http://www.ministrybooks.org/reading

Basic Lessons on Service, Chapters 1-10

Monday 156-Jan-18 CHAFTER 1 LESSON ONE: HOW TO MEET

Tuesday 16-Jan-18 CHAFTER 1 |. THE CHURCH BEING THE ASSEMBLY, THE GATHERING OF THE CALLED-OUT ONES
Wednesday 17-Jan-18 CHAPTER 1 B. By Exercising Qur Spirit

Thursday 18-Jan-18 CHAPTER 2 LESSON TWO THE LORD'S TABLE MEETING (1)

Friday 19-Jan-18 CHAPTER 2 II. THE CHURCH MEETINGS

Saturdaﬁ 20-Jan-18 CHAPTER. 2 b. Bz Breakinﬁ the Bread to Aﬁﬁrehend with Aﬁﬁreciation and Thanks the Lord's thsical Bodﬁ Beinﬁ Broken
Sunday 21-Jan-18 CHAPTER 3 c. By Eating the Bread

Monday 22-Jan-18 CHAPTER. 3 3) To Have Fellowship in the Blood of Christ

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 CHAFTER 3 b. Not Eating the Breadand Drinking the Cup Unworthily

Wednesday 24-Jan-18 CHAFTER 4 I. REMEMBERING THE LORD
Thursday 25-Jan-18 CHAPTER 4 2. Learning to Apply the Hymnsat the Appropriate Time

Friday 26-Jan-18 CHAFTER. & I WORSHIFPFING THE FATHER

Saturdaﬁ 27-Jan-18 CHAPTER 5 D. Callinﬁ Hzmns

Sunday 28-Jan-18 CHAPTER. & Sentence beginning: The focus of this lesson can be expressed in the following statement: the warshipping o
Monday 29-Jan-18 CHAPTER. 6 LESSON SIX THE PRACTICE OF THE LORD'S TABLE MEETING (3)

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 CHAPTER 6 Sentence beginning: In John 4 the worship to the Father, the worship in the dispensing of God, is related to di
Wednesday 31-Jan-18 CHAPTER 6 B. In the Son as the Reality

Thursday 1-Feb-18 CHAFTER 6 D In the Dispensing of the Triune God

Friday 2-Feb-18 CHAFTER 7 Sentence beginning: The presentation of Christ as the peace offering to God the Father as seen in Leviticus «
Saturdaﬁ 3-Feb-18 CHAPTER 7 C. The Peace foerinﬁ for Thanksc.]ivinﬁ

Sunday 4-Feb-18 CHAFTER 8 D. The Portions of the Peace Offering

Monday 5-Feb-18 CHAPTER 8 b. The Right Thigh as a Heave Offering unto the Lord

Tuesday 6-Feb-18 CHAFTER 8 b. Cakes

Wednesday  7-Feb-18 CHAPTER 9 LESSON NINE THE PRACTICE OF THE LORD'S TABLE MEETING (6)
Thursday 8-Feb-18 CHAFTER 9 3) To Keep His Glory

Friday 9-Feb-18 CHAFTER 9 d. The Net above the Liver

Saturda 10-Feb-18 CHAPTER 10 LESSON TEN THE PRACTICE OF THE LORD'S TAELE MEETING (7

Sunday 11-Feb-18 CHAPTER 10 2} Unleavened, Hollow Wafers Anointed with Oil— Christ Living a Humble Life under the Anointing of the Spiri
Monday 12-Feb-18 CHAPTER 10 b.The Right Thigh as a Heave Offering unto Jehovah—the Power of Christ in Ascension for the Strengthenin

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 CHAFTER 10 4. The Offerer's Partion



